Jan 29

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 19

Mar 24

Mar 27

2025/2026

Life High School Waxahachie - Softball (F) Varsity

Mustangs

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

11:15 AM

TBA

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

@ DeSoto High School
DeSoto

@ North Dallas High School
North Dallas Lady Bulldogs

@ Benbrook High School
Benbrook

@ DeSoto High School
DeSoto

@

@

@

@ Arlington Heights Arlington
Heights

@ Palmer HS Bulldogs

@ Keene High School Lady
Chargers

@ Connally High School
Connally

@ Teague High School
Teague Softball

@ Scurry Rosser

@ Leon

@ TBD

@ Ferris High School Ferris

vs Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro Eagles

@ Godley High School Varsity
Softball

vs Alvarado High School Lady
Indians

@ Venus High School Venus

vs Kennedale High School
Kennedale

vs Ferris High School Ferris

Desoto High School

North Dallas HS

Desoto High School
Rio Vista High School
Rio Vista High School

Rio Vista High School

Palmer High School

Keene High School

Ferris High School
Mustang Field
Godley HS
Mustang Field
Venus HS
Mustang Field

Mustang Field




Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr7

Apr 14

Apr 17

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

@ Hillsboro High School
Hillsboro Eagles

vs Godley High School Varsity
Softball

@ Alvarado High School Lady
Indians

vs Venus High School Venus

@ Kennedale High School
Kennedale

Hillsboro HS
Mustang Field
Alvarado HS
Mustang Field

Kennedale HS




