



2025/2026

Life High School Waxahachie - Softball (F) Varsity

Mustangs

Jan 29	4:00 PM	@ DeSoto High School DeSoto	Desoto High School
Jan 31	10:00 AM	@ North Dallas High School North Dallas Lady Bulldogs	North Dallas HS
Feb 3	5:30 PM	@ Benbrook High School Benbrook	
Feb 9	5:00 PM	@ DeSoto High School DeSoto	Desoto High School
Feb 12	TBA	@	Rio Vista High School
Feb 13	TBA	@	Rio Vista High School
Feb 14	TBA	@	Rio Vista High School
Feb 17	5:30 PM	@ Arlington Heights Arlington Heights	
Feb 20	5:00 PM	@ Palmer HS Bulldogs	Palmer High School
Feb 24	5:00 PM	@ Keene High School Lady Chargers	Keene High School
Feb 26	8:00 AM	@ Connally High School Connally	
Feb 26	9:45 AM	@ Teague High School Teague Softball	
Feb 27	9:45 AM	@ Scurry Rosser	
Feb 27	11:15 AM	@ Leon	
Feb 28	TBA	@ TBD	
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ Ferris High School Ferris	Ferris High School
Mar 6	4:30 PM	vs Hillsboro High School Hillsboro Eagles	Mustang Field
Mar 12	1:00 PM	@ Godley High School Varsity Softball	Godley HS
Mar 13	10:00 AM	vs Alvarado High School Lady Indians	Mustang Field
Mar 19	4:30 PM	@ Venus High School Venus	Venus HS
Mar 24	4:30 PM	vs Kennedale High School Kennedale	Mustang Field
Mar 27	4:30 PM	vs Ferris High School Ferris	Mustang Field

Mar 31	5:00 PM	@ Hillsboro High School Hillsboro Eagles	Hillsboro HS
Apr 3	4:30 PM	vs Godley High School Varsity Softball	Mustang Field
Apr 7	5:00 PM	@ Alvarado High School Lady Indians	Alvarado HS
Apr 14	4:30 PM	vs Venus High School Venus	Mustang Field
Apr 17	5:00 PM	@ Kennedale High School Kennedale	Kennedale HS